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Mini Cross Class

469
448
459
480
493
425

o g AW =

Stock Hatch Class
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Supermodified Class
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12 309
13 956

BMW Mini Class
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Best 5 Scores

Edwardes

Richard Wakeling
Todd Crooks
Tommi Edwardes
Mark O'Flanagan
John Thacker
Mark Giriffin

OIL PRODUCTS
h INC. ‘

Craig Lomax
Paul Maybourne
Trevor Brown
Nick Potter
Ashley Foster
Damon Fatchett
Mark Bright
John Lyne

Paul Smith
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Edwardes

Gary Cook
Brian Jukes
Barry Dutton
Dave Ewin
Garry Simpson
Gareth Softley
lan Biagi

John Clayton
Jim Black
Russell Crampton
Ash Davies
Richard Moore
Dave Black
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Edwardes

George Edwardes

Points allocated as Regulation SR.1.6

162

180
154
132
100
68
54
42
25
21

180
156
142

90

The 2012 Clubmans Rallycross Championship
www.btrda.com

WWW.Mini-cross.co.uk

Autosport International and Edwardes Bros

2012 Championship Winner Gary Cook MG ZR
Total Points Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
Lydden Hill Knockhill Nutts Corner Nutts Corner
March 24th May 12th June 3rd June 4th
186 25 24 27 30
153 23 30 25
138 30 21
121 25 27
27 27
25
204 30 24 30 30
154 27 27 27
132 21 25 25
100 23
68
54
42 25
25
21
180 30 30 30
177 27 27 21 27
159 17 23 25 25
127 23 23
70 30 19 21
63
48 23 25
45 27
40 21
25 25
21 21
19 19
17
90 18 18

Ties decided by reference to Regulation SR 1.6.3

MINICROSS DRIVERS ASSOCIATION LTD

Edwardes

Round 5
Mallory Park
July 22nd

Round 6
Lydden Hill
August 4th

Cancelled

30
21

23

25

30
25
23

21

18
19

Round 7
Pembrey
October 7th

Double Points

50
54
60
46

60
50
46
54

42

36




